Ban Heng @ Orchid Country Club 2020 CNY Period Buffet Availability Calendar 2020 ¥iZHBlEIBuffetit S LA R HHAATERZHESR

07/01/20 (Tuesday) 08/01/20 (Wednesday) 09/01/20 (Thursday) 10/01/20 (Friday) 11/01/20 (Saturday) 12/01/20 (Sunday)
®BE+=B+= x®BE+=B+mM RBE+ZB+h KBE+ZB+7 KBE+=ZB+t KBE+=B+I\
Chinese Seafood Chinese buffet not available Chinese buffet not available Chinese buffet not available Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet
Buffet A @ $28.80++ per pax Dim Sum Buffet Lunch available Dim Sum Buffet Lunch available Dim Sum Buffet Lunch available - Not Available - Not Available
Buffet B @ $35.80++ per pax @ $31.80++ per pax @ $31.80++ per pax @ $31.80++ per pax Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch
Dim Sum Buffet Lunch (1 dines free with every 3 paying |(1 dines free with every 3 paying |(1 dines free with every 3 paying |- Not Available - Not Available

@ $25.80++ per pax
- 1 dines free with every 3 paying
adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

adults promotion not available )
CNY Celebration Set Available

adults promotion not available )
CNY Celebration Set Available

adults promotion not available )
CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

13/01/20 (Monday) 14/01/20 (Tuesday) 15/01/20 (Wednesday) 16/01/20 (Thursday) 17/01/20 (Friday) 18/01/20 (Saturday) 19/01/20 (Sunday)
®B+=B+h ®B+=B=+ rRE+=BH— ®BE+=BH= ®’E+=BH= RBE+—BHMN RBE+—BHA
Chinese buffet not available Chinese buffet not available Chinese buffet not available Chinese buffet not available Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet
Dim Sum Buffet Lunch available Dim Sum Buffet Lunch available Dim Sum Buffet Lunch available Dim Sum Buffet Lunch available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available
@ $31.80++ per pax @ $31.80++ per pax @ $31.80++ per pax @ $31.80++ per pax Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch
(1 dines free with every 3 paying [(1 dines free with every 3 paying |(1 dines free with every 3 paying |(1 dines free with every 3 paying |- Not Available - Not Available - Not Available

adults promotion not available )
CNY Celebration Set Available

adults promotion not available )
CNY Celebration Set Available

adults promotion not available )
CNY Celebration Set Available

adults promotion not available )
CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY set menu Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

20/01/20 (Monday) 21/01/20 (Tuesday) 22/01/20 (Wednesday) 23/01/20 (Thursday) 24/01/20 (Friday) 25/01/20 (Saturday) 26/01/20 (Sunday)
REBE+ZBAHA KBE+—BHt KBE+=BH/\ RBE+ZBHh 3 EBRY— EBIZ
Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet
- Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available 1 - Not Available
Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch ReSta ura nt IS Dim Sum Buffet Lunch
- Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

Reunion set menu Available only

Close for the
day

CNY Celebration Set Available

27/01/20 (Monday) 28/01/20 (Tuesday) 29/01/20 (Wednesday) 30/01/20 (Thursday) 31/01/20 (Friday) 01/02/20 (Saturday) 02/02/20 (Sunday)
EBM= EBYIM EBWA EBWS Bt EBWIN EBIH
Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet
- Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available
Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch
- Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

03/02/20 (Monday) 04/02/20 (Tuesday) 05/02/20 (Wednesday) 06/02/20 (Thursday) 07/02/20 (Friday) 08/02/20 (Saturday) 09/02/20 (Sunday)
EAM+ EA+— EA+Z EA+= ER+M EB+HR ERHS
Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet
- Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available
Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch Dim Sum Buffet Lunch
- Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available

CNY Celebration Set Available
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